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PRICE LIST Business classificati;)ni -

i
ACH YAMA " Main
CUSTOM CALLIGRAPHY SERVICE PRICE LIST
Product name logo, Book cover title, event & campaign logo
Store logo, Service logo, Website / TV show title
Company logo
Motto
Company slogan
Your name for business card
Calligraphy artwork for viral video / MP3 releases

NUMBER OF CHARACTERS SERVICES
Main Rush service (2 days)
1 character $ 350~ 3rd modification
2~3 characters $ 650~ Cancelation
4~7 characters $ 850 ~ T
Secondary line for business classification PRESENTATION FEE
Up to 5 characters $ 300 Calligraphy logo only
Fonts Free Calligraphy logo + graphic design

ORDER PROCESS

1. ORDER: Submit order form & receive estimate

2. 1st COMP: Choose one from 3 designs

3. DELIVERY: Final delivery (Digital file in lllustrator / PSD, JPG)

4. PAYMENT: Check / Paypal / Cash (Due upon receipt of the invoice, no later than 30 days)

~Secondary line

$ 500~
$ 750~
$ 1,000~
$ 1,400~
$ 690~
$ 350~

$ 500~

+$ 60~
+$ 150~

100% of the
presentation fee

$ 300

$ 900

Please submit the order form to get exact estimate. The first preview of three designs will be delivered via email after 5~10 days from
the approval of the estimate. If the whole concept of your order will be changed during the process of the design, submission of the

new order form will be required.

The prices do not include the original work. Please make a note in the order form if you wish to purchase the original work either as is, mounted or framed after the logo

production is completed.
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