



CUSTOM CALLIGRAPHY SERVICE PRICE LIST	
Product name logo, Book cover title, event & campaign logo	\$ 500~
Store logo, Service logo, Website / TV show title	\$ 750~
Company logo	\$ 1,000~
Motto	\$ 1,400~
Company slogan	\$ 690~
Your name for business card	\$ 350~
Calligraphy artwork for viral video / MP3 releases	\$ 500~

NUMBER OF CHARACTERS	
Main	
1 character	\$ 350~
2~3 characters	\$ 650~
4~7 characters	\$ 850 ~
Secondary line for business classification	
Up to 5 characters	\$ 300
Fonts	Free

SERVICES	
Rush service (2 days)	+ \$ 60~
3rd modification	+ \$ 150~
Cancelation	100% of the presentation fee

PRESENTATION FEE	
Calligraphy logo only	\$ 300
Calligraphy logo + graphic design	\$ 900

## **ORDER PROCESS**

- 1. ORDER: Submit order form & receive estimate
- 2. 1st COMP: Choose one from 3 designs
- 3. DELIVERY: Final delivery (Digital file in Illustrator / PSD, JPG)
- 4. PAYMENT: Check / Paypal / Cash (Due upon receipt of the invoice, no later than 30 days)

Please submit the order form to get exact estimate. The first preview of three designs will be delivered via email after 5~10 days from the approval of the estimate. If the whole concept of your order will be changed during the process of the design, submission of the new order form will be required.

The prices do not include the original work. Please make a note in the order form if you wish to purchase the original work either as is, mounted or framed after the logo production is completed.